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Date Event

Tuesday, August 8 - Friday August 11 Pre-Planning Week for Teachers

Monday, August 14 Sneak Peek & Meet Your Teacher

Tuesday, August 15 First Day of School

Sunday, August 20 Blessing of the Backpacks

Tuesday, August 29 Parent Night (evening event) CANCELED

Wednesday, August 30 Picture Day CANCELED

Monday, September 4 Labor Day - No School

Thursday, September 7 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Thursday, September 7 Revised Parent Night (evening event) NEW DATE

Monday, September 11 - Monday, September 18 CTP-5 Testing (Grades 2-6)

Wednesday, September 20 Picture Day (individual portraits) NEW DATE

Wednesday, September 27 Class Pictures/Individual Retakes/Make-Ups CANCELED

Friday, September 29 Grandparents Day - Early Release: Noon Dismissal

Wednesday, October 4 Episcopal Schools Celebration (Grades 4-6 worship at Cathedral)
No Chapel at SJEDS

Wednesday, October 11 Parent-Teacher Conferences - No School for Students

Thursday, October 12 & Friday, October 13 Fall Break - No School

Thursday, November 2 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Wednesday, November 8 End of Trimester 1

Friday, November 10 Fall Festival (evening event)

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break - No School

Wednesday, November 29 Class Pictures/Individual Retakes/Make-ups NEW DATE



Thursday, December 7 Gingerbread Play for Grade 1 NEW DATE

Thursday, December 7 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Tuesday, December 12 Early Explorers Christmas Program & Jingle and Mingle

Wednesday, December 13 Christmas Program: Gr. 1-6 Matinee Performance @ 1:15 PM

Thursday, December 14 Christmas Program: Gr. 1-6 Evening Performance @ 5:30 PM

Thursday, December 21 Christmas Holiday: Early Release: Noon Dismissal
Special Dress Day (Christmas theme)

Friday, December 22 - Friday, January 5 Christmas Holiday - No School

Monday, January 8 Professional Development Day - No School for Students

Tuesday, January 9 Classes Resume

Friday, January 12 Used Uniform Swap

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School (All-School Day of Service)

Tuesday, January 16th- Wednesday, January 24th Bookfair

Tuesday January 23 Dads and Donuts (Early Explorers)

Wednesday, January 24 Dads and Donuts (Grades 1-6)

Thursday, February 1 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Sunday, February 4 Mother/Son Event (evening event)

Monday, February 5th- Friday, February 9th Faculty Appreciation Week

Friday, February 16 Early Release: Noon Dismissal

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day - No School

Friday, February 23 End of Trimester 2

Saturday, March 2 Gala (evening event)

Friday, March 8 Field Day

Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15 Spring Break - No School

Wednesday, March 27-28 OLSAT testing (1st Grade only)

Friday, March 29 Good Friday - No School



Monday, April 1 Easter Monday - No School

Thursday, April 4 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Monday, April 8 - Thursday, April 11 Kanuga Trip for Grade 6 (No school for 6th on Friday, April 12)

Saturday, April 13 Daddy/Daughter Dance (evening event) NEW DATE

Saturday, April 20 Drama Rehearsal (1-5 PM)

Wednesday, April 24 Drama Dress Rehearsal (3:00-6:30 PM)

Thursday, April 25 Drama Show (4:30 PM)

Friday, April 26 Drama Show (6:00 PM)

Tuesday, April 30 Kindergarten: Crossing the Bridge (8:30 AM)

Wednesday, May 1 Kindergarten joins Grades 1-6 in Chapel

Thursday, May 2 Noon Dismissal (Faculty Professional Development)

Friday, May 3 Kids Rule the School Day &
Coffee in the Courtyard (8:30 AM)

Tuesday, May 7 Early Explorers Mother’s Day Chapel
(Last Chapel of the year for PreK 3, PreK-4 and Kindergarten)

Wednesday, May 8 Mother’s Day Chapel (Grades 1-6)

Wednesday, May 15 Red Tie Awards (9:30 AM)

Wednesday, May 22 Acolyte Recognition (Last Chapel Grades 1-6)

Thursday, May 23 Last Day of School - Early Release: Noon Dismissal
End of Trimester 3

Friday, May 24 6th Grade Graduation (10 AM in the Chapel)

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day: School Closed

Tuesday, May 28 - Friday, May 31 Post-Planning for Teachers


